2013 Believe in Hope

4th Annual Believe in Hope 5K Run/Walk
In memory of Carissa Barrett

The following are the results of th& Annual Believe in Hope 5K Run/Walk in memory of Carisa
Barrett, to benefit St. Jude's Children's Researclpitéhs Thanks to all who participated in an
sponsored this event.

Event: 4th Annual Believe in Hope 5K Run/Walk in memory of Carissa Barrett
Place: Bloomsburg Town Park, Bloomsburg Pa.

Date: April 13, 2013

Benefit: St Jude's Children's Research Hospital

Coordinator: Marisa Conrad/ Katrina Conrad @ believeinhope317@aol.com
Tentative date for 2014: April 12, 2014

Time Eirst Time
Place First Name Last Name (MM.SS) Place Name LastName (MM.SS)

1 Travis Cain 19.34 145 Jessica Amon 36.55
2 Nate Mitchell 20.15 146 Scott Harrar 37.13
3 Jeremy Shoup 20.44 147 Jody Worthington 37.14
4 Katie McShay 20.51 148 Autumn Delmonico 37.17
5 Hugh Hayner 21.03 149 Summer Harvey 37.17
6 Bob Gordner 21.25 150 Bob Fijal 37.29
7 Gary Klinger 21.30 151  Marion Miller 37.42
8 Tony Dibiase 21.33 152 Carson Shadle 37.57
9 Dustin Saksek 21.48 153 Mark Kus 38.02
10 Kelly Maze 21.55 154 Brandon Petridge 38.17
11 Tim Peters 22.00 155 Candice Purnell 38.23
12 Wiliam Arthur 22.06 156 Susan  Brior 38.31
13 Ryan McGilloway 22.10 157 Riley VanBrunt 38.33
14 Frank Foderaro 22.11 158 Gianna Rovito 38.50
15 Joe Mentrikoski 22.23 159 Dave Galliguez 38.52
16 Hannah Rutherford 22.34 160 Stacey Martz 39.03
17 Jen Stec 22.54 161 Alicia  Rovito 39.04
18 Mitchell Dufour 23.27 162 Brendon Herrold 39.22
19 Megan Sandoe 23.31 163 Laura  Herrold 39.23
20 Scott Davies 23.34 164 Samantl Crage 39.24
21 Len Groblewski 23.42 165 Christina Gampa 39.25
22 Landon Cheruka 23.42 166 Saige Ashton 39.26
23 Tammy Wertz 23.43 167 Allison Cross 40.15
24 Jill Knecht 23.45 168 Kim Duffy 40.15
25 Dominick DiLoreto 23.46 169 McKenzi Kus 40.25
26 Ricky Hampson 23.47 170 Phyllis  Smith 40.30
27 Mike Raymond 23.48 171 Janet Kus 41.25
28 Nate Snodgrass 23.51 172 Kenzi  Chambers 42.14
29 Mike Kmieciak 24.13 173 Stacey Panas 42.16

Page 1



30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

Britney
Kerry
Brady
Kristin
Courtney
Maggie
Maria
Matt
April
Elizabeth
Gwenn
Arron
Lauren
Angela
Kevin
Tyler
Joy
Chris
Josh
Molly
Darlene
Keara
Tristan
Brad
Joe
Hillary
Ben
Daniela
Jill

Jim

Judi
Jennifer
Terri
Matthew
Jessica
Elizabeth
Ed
Jaryn
Lexus
Laura
Amanda
Julie
Kayla
Nancy
Emily
Kristin

Garritano
Morgan
Reese
Levan
Lylo
Stengel
Fendrick
Sherwood
Panas
Thomas
LeRoy
Knecht
Brouse
Migrelez
Tedesco
Davies
Mitchell
Smith
Veltre
Moroney
Marr
Hozella
Stanley
Travelpiece
Andreacci
Kratz
Gebhart
Brandt
Timony
Adams
Ashford
Kline
Mumaw
Fijal
McGarry
Brooks
Martin
Bond
Howell
Roadarmel

Book
Zambiasi
Adkins
Holland
MaHaffey

2013 Believe in Hope

24.42
24.49
25.01
25.04
25.04
25.15
25.30
25.30
2531
25.47
25.56
26.11
26.12
26.22
26.25
26.38
26.41
26.45
26.45
26.50
26.52
26.59
27.06
27.09
27.12
27.33
27.37
27.39
27.49
27.50
27.51
27.55
28.13
28.19
28.21
28.22
28.27
28.33
28.33
28.39
28.39
28.47
28.49
28.59
29.07
29.09

174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219

Page 2

Melissa Cressinger

Tonia  Jordan
Travis  Creveling
Traci Mitchell

Brandy Petridge
Gabrielle Petridge
Jennifer Goff

Sarah Rutherford
Trisha  Kasunic
Pat Wenner
Tori Snyder
Ginny  Bidleman
Sydney Fidler
John Cromis
Tracy  Cromis
Heather Stengeline
Jayden Betz
Jerry Betz
Hannah Creveling
Kieren Hooper
Emily  Purcell
MacKen: Feese
Brook  Shultz
Angela Creveling
Ally Mullen

Irv Ball

Julie Kuznicki
Roxann Shiber
Kelly Shannon
Renee  Wiliams
DeBeth Koch
Deann Jones

Suzanne Feese
Stephan Andreacci

Tina Howell
Richard Miller
Sarah Adkins
Marie  Tedesco
Hailey  Arsenyevictz
Claire  Boell
Kendra Boell
Blake Hardin
Claire Lawernce
Pamela Donovan
Lily Wirth

Glenna Patterson

42.18
42.18
42.20
42.43
42.45
42.46
42.48
42.55
44.14
44.15
44.22
44.24
44.24
44.52
44.53
44.56
46.05
46.06
46.08
46.15
46.17
46.46
46.49
47.00
47.00
47.01
47.01
47.10
47.36
49.19
49.20
49.25
49.34
49.35
51.25
51.55
51.58
52.15
52.25
52.26
52.47
52.48
52.50
52.51
52.53
52.54



76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121

Christopher Brown

Victoria
Kelly
Randy
Casey
Jule
Stephanie
Alicia
Ashley
Eileen
Melissa
Olivia
Kristen
Krysta
Brianna
Kelsie
Joe
Sierra
Ethan
Melanie
Christine
Corbi
Charlene
Brittany
Scott
Max
Brian
Andrew
Tina
Betty
Lindsay
Owen
Tyson
Kasey
Terry
Missy
Kim
Jamie
Kristin
Lesley
Chuck
Carol
Catherine
Sherri
Jen
Hannah

Scaglione
Millar
Smith
Gavin
McCarty
DiFilippo
Fisher
DeRos
Zubritski
Brandt
Hubler
Ulshafer
Humphrey
Haines
Diveley
Vanik
Cleaver
VanBrunt
Hall
McDowell
Beitz
Luthi
VanGilder
McCarty
Furek
Abbate
Fisher
Stroup
Strawser
Wright
Snyder
Hale
Fijal
Everhart
Everhart
Hair
Fredericks
Hale
Colegrove
Neff
Hughes
Wiist
Lettiere
Davick
Everhart

2013 Believe in Hope

29.22
29.25
29.30
29.31
29.33
29.34
29.35
29.38
29.44
29.46
29.48
29.54
30.00
30.04
30.06
30.23
30.24
30.25
30.31
30.36
30.41
31.02
31.03
31.09
31.14
31.46
31.48
31.55
32.17
32.23
32.24
32.31
32.32
32.33
32.34
32.35
32.36
32.38
32.43
32.53
32.53
32.55
32.58
33.18
33.31
33.33

220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265

Page 3

Ryann  Cymbala

Dot Ashton

Eric Klinger
Chuck  Chamberland
Lori Chamberland

Kennedy Boyd
Patience Jacobson

Jim Whitmoyer
Tom Goff

Ann Bodwalk
Donna Oram

Brianna Lemon
Torsten Hartmann
Nicole  Kimble
Natasha Hartmann
Ashleigh Peterson

Diana  Snyder
Georgie Wolf

Billie Jea Diehl

Kathy  Ball

Darla Sidler
Myra Treadway
Kelsey Neff

Kali Neff

Casey Naumann
Kim Kepner
Bridger Hayes
Ashley (Reese's friend)
Tami Boyd

Erin Marion
Wendy Yoder
Holly Heintz
Linda McCormick
Caitin  Levan
Suzy Levan
Rodney Buraczeski
Rachael Delaney
Sophie  Shadle
Michelle Blass
Denny Blass
Matthew Flick

Karen  Geiger
Kelly Knorr

Katie Knorr
Emily  Wintersteen
Lisa Whitmire

52.57
53.02
53.02
53.33
53.34
53.35
53.35
53.42
53.43
53.44
53.44
53.47
53.48
53.48
53.49
53.50
53.51
53.51
54.34
54.40
54.41
54.43
54.52
54.57
54.58
55.24
55.25
55.44
56.20
57.21
57.31
57.50
57.50
58.09
58.09
58.28
58.39
58.40
58.43
58.44
58.45
58.45
58.45
58.45
58.45
58.52



122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

Hannah
Kirt

Galil
Samantha
Madison
Karen
Ed
Harper
Brandee
Terry
Sam
Nicole
Murphy
Samantha
Louise
Anita
Ashlyn
Danielle
Trinity
Lori
Jayda
Bridget
Randi

Wohlforth
Mitchell
Linn
Ebery
Faust
Adkins
Pursely
Faust
Faust
Greely
Bidleman
Groblewski
Groblewski
Thomas
Litzy
Hubler
Casaldi
Samsenak
Neff
Neff
Klinger
Klinger
Fetterman

2013 Believe in Hope

33.34
33.36
33.55
34.32
34.36
34.55
35.04
35.14
35.15
35.16
35.17
35.24
35.25
35.41
36.05
36.08
36.22
36.22
36.29
36.30
36.34
36.36
36.37

266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288

Page 4

Robin  Winter
Laura  Apple

Ruth Anceravage
Kelley Gresh

Michelle Bellis
Jessica Giuducessi
Gerald Giuducessi
Tiffany Bennett

Georgiar Church
Amelia Blackledge
Myra Golomb
Teri Keefer
Melissa Lindenmuth
Lenore Hildebrand
Isabelle Baylor
Noah Baylor
Cindy  Baylor

Makayla Baylor
Sabrina Beck
Jasmyne Gensemer

Shelby Crawford
Diane Gensemer
Chris Shultz
NE Runner

58.52
59.21
59.41
59.45
60.07
60.08
60.08
61.41
61.44
61.45
62.26
62.26
65.14
65.51
65.55
65.55
65.56
65.56
67.21
72.05
72.06
72.06
72.10



